
 

Description

BluePrint's newest range of wall and floor tiles is inspired by the aesthetic of metallic materials aged 
and scratched by the passage of time. Each piece contrasts between shiny, new metal, and opaque, 
oxidised material. The neutral shades blend superbly with the more colourful variations to give your 
space an emotive yet unconventional feeling. ZINCO is ideal for urban, metropolitan spaces looking 
to create a chic, inviting environment.

 

 

Technical 
Information

Sizes Finishes Slip Rating Thickness

ZINCO

Colours

BPBMRZC01 BPBMRZC02 BPBMRZC03 BPBMRZC04 BPBMRZC05

BPBMRZC06 BPBMRZC07 BPBMRZC08 BPBMRZC09



Water Absorption: ISO 
10545-3: 0.1%

Frost Resistance: ISO 
10545-12: Resistant

Flexual Strength: ISO 
10545-4: 48 N/mm2

Abrasion Resistance:
ISO 10545-6: <150mm3

Material: Porcelain

1200x2780, 1200x1200, 
600x1200, 600x600, 
300x600, 150x600, 
800x800

Matt
Natural
Textured

R9
R10
R11

6mm
9mm
20mm
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